## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONSERVATION DIVISION

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.  Address: P.O. Box 2758  City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758  Purchaser: N/A  Operator Contact Person: Mark Shreve  Phone: (316 ) 264-8366  Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.  License: 5929  Weltsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:  ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover  — Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. — Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  — Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr/SWD — Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth  Dewatering method used Evaporation  County: Lane  NE SE NW NE Gec. 29 Twp. 17 S. R. 28	Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 101-22048 -60-00
Address: P.O. Box 2758  City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758  Purchaser: N/A  Operator Contact Person: Mark Shreve  Phone: (316) 264-6366  Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.  License: 5929  Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:	Name: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.	
Section   City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758   842   feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section		
Purchaser: N/A  Operator Contact Person: Mark Shreve  Phone: (316 ) 264-6366  Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.  License: 5929  Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:	City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758	· —
Operator Contact Person:       Mark Shreve         Phone:       (316 ) 264-6366         Contractor:       Name:       Duke Drilling Company, Inc.         License:       5929         Wellsite Geologist:       Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)         Designate Type of Completion:       ✓ New Well       Re-Entry       Workover         — Oil       SWD       SIOW       Temp. Abd.         — Gas       ✓ ENHR       SIGW         — Dry       Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)       If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2113         If Workover/Re-entry:       Old Well Info as follows:         Operator:       Well Name:         Original Comp. Date:       Original Total Depth:         — Deepening       Re-perf.       Conv. to Enhr/SWD         — Plug Back       Plug Back Total Depth         Chloride content       19,200       ppm Fluid volume         Dewatering method used       Evaporation		1054
Phone: (316 ) 264-6366  Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.  License: 5929  Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:  ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover  — Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.  Gas✓ ENHR SIGW  Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Total Depth    Circle one)		
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.  License: 5929  Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:		
License: 5929  Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)  Designate Type of Completion:  ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.  Gas ✓ ENHR SIGW  Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator:  Well Name:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Total Depth  Field Name: Cartmill West  Producing Formation: N/A  Elevation: Ground: 2694¹	• •	
Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)         Designate Type of Completion:       Elevation: Ground: 2694' Kelly Bushing: 2703'         ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover       Total Depth: 4965' Plug Back Total Depth:	License: 5929	Field Name: Cartmill West
Designate Type of Completion:  Very Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.  Gas VENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Total Depth  Elevation: Ground: 2694¹ Kelly Bushing: 2703¹  Total Depth: 4965¹ Plug Back Total Depth:  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 224 Feet  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Ves No  If yes, show depth set 2113 Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2113  feet depth to surface w/ 210  Sx cm (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content 19,200 ppm Fluid volume 580 bbls  Dewatering method used Evaporation	Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler (No Wellsite Geo Report rec'd yet)	
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover   Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.   Gas ENHR SIGW   Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)   If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Entry   Operator: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:   Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD   Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth    Total Depth: 4965¹ Plug Back Total Depth:  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 224		Elevation: Ground: 2694' Kelly Bushing: 2703'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at	✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator:	Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2113  Operator:	Gas ✓ ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes □ No
Operator:	Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2113 Feet
Operator:	If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2113
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Enhr./SWDPlug BackPlug Back Total DepthDewatering method usedEvaporation	Operator:	
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Enhr./SWDPlug BackPlug Back Total DepthDewatering method usedEvaporation	Well Name:	R(+2-D)c_1[14]0
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Evaporation	Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drining Fluid Management Flair
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Evaporation	Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 19,200 ppm Fluid volume 580 bbls
	Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	1
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:	Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?)	Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	
10/25/07	10/25/07 11/5/07	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Date Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Date Reached TD Completion		
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:	necompletion date necompletion date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.	Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs	er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.		ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY	Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President/COO Date: 2/26/08 Letter of Confidentiality Attached	Title: President/COO Date: 2/26/08	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to before me this 2 day of the sworn to be s	Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26 days 3 Muanu	
TANNIS L. TRIPT  OFFICIAL  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES  March 26 2011  Wireline Log Received  ACCEIVED  MARCH 26 2011	TANNIS L. TR  OFFICIAL  MY COMMISSION B  March 26, 20	EXPIRES Geologist Report Received SAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Date Commission Expires 3:36:3011	Notary Public.	—— OIC DISTRIBUTION FEB 2 7 2008

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Mull D	Drilling Company, I	nc.		Lease	Name:	<b>Muffitt</b>	_ Well #: 2-29							
Sec. 29 Twp. 17					County: Lane									
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	and shut- if gas to	in pressures, v surface test, al	whether st long with f	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottor	n hole				
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St		<b></b> ✓ Ye	s No		VL	og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	ind Datum		Sample				
Samples Sent to Geole	,	<b></b> ✓ Ye	s 🗆 No		Nam	е		Тор	כ	Datum				
Cores Taken		Y∈	_		Anhy	drite		2091	+	621				
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Ye			Heeb	ner Shale		3883	-	1180				
List All E. Logs Run:					Ft. S	cott		4421	-	1718				
Curarian CDI	/CNI - DII - C	onio O	Mioro		Cher	okee Shale		4443	-	1740				
Superior: CDL	/CNL; DIL; S	onic &	IVIICIO		Miss	issippian		4504	-	1801				
		Repor		RECORD	✓ No	ew Used ermediate, produc	etion, etc.							
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Siz	e Casing	Wei	ight	Setting	Type of	# Sacjs		and Percent				
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	(In O.D.)	20#	/ Ft.	Depth 224'	Cement	160 2% gel,3		dditives I,3% cc				
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14# & 15.5#		4961'	SMD	245						
	<u>-                                    </u>		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQ	JEEZE RECORI	)		, L.,					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used	Used Type and Percent Additives								
✓ Protect Casing     ── Plug Back TD     ── Plug Off Zone	Surface-2113'	SMD	·	210										
- Flug Oil Zoile														
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECOR	D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per	s Set/Type forated	 I		acture, Shot, Cemen		rd	Depth				
			<del>/</del>											
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer /	At	Liner Run	Yes No	)						
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met	hod										
Pending Enhr App					Flowin	g Pump	ing Gas Li	ft Oth	er (Explain	)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er I	3bls. (	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity				
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC			<u> </u>	Production Inte		KANSAS COI	RECEIV RPORATIO	ED N COMMISSION				
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Spec	ify)	ı. <u> </u>	Dually Comp.	Commingled	FE	B 27	2008				

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
---

5	WIF	T
Ser	vices.	Inc.

CHARGE TO:	Dale Co, Inc	
ADDRESS	.1	
		1
CITY, STATE, ZL	ACODE	

7 7 2000 TICKET

FEB 2 7 2008

· CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Nº 13123

PAGE OF

SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELLIPROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
1. NESS CHY KS	7-29	MUFFITT	342)	Ks		11-16-07 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
1		OTOOLS		VIA	LOCATION	
9.	[WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4	071	DEVELOPMENT	CEMENT PORT COLUM		<u> </u>	DEGREGA, 65 - YA, 28, NOW
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	 				

PROCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNT IN	<u> </u>	L BECODIETION L					UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	LIAM	QTY.	UAL	PASCE		ABOUNT	
<u> </u>		1		(	MILEAGE H ) OH	40	ME			4,5	00	160	00
577		1		Ŀ	PUMP SERVICE	1	1208			8300	00	850	00
<u>lo≤</u>		1			PORT COULDE OFFIDIG TODIC	1	1508			1001	20	400	00
									!				<u> </u>
330		1		Ŀ	SLEET MULTI-DELETTY STANGED	225	SYS			14	<u> </u>	3262	مکا
276		,			FLOCELE	<b>5</b> 9	USS			<u>1 b</u>	ধ	73	کتا
190		1			D-ADR	2	GOL			32	00	Pri	00
<u> </u>		1			SERVICE CHARGE COMMT	235	SVS		1		0	258	<u>32</u>
<u> </u>		1			DENTALE	23319	lus	466.38	m	<u> </u>	00	466	38
		$\perp$		i			<u> </u>						<u> </u>
				Ŀ			<u> </u>				_		<u> </u>
	<b>A</b>		4	1 .	1		•	1	-	1	· ·		1

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORKYOR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TEME SIGNED 1300

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

						_
SURVEY	AGREE	UH- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DI OF TOTAL		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	<u> </u>	13
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						<u> </u>
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Lane TAX 5.3%	201	   
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO		TOTAL	5736	ا اح
ET CHISTOMED OID MOT	WICH TO A	TECPOMB		1		-

CUSTONER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES. The constance hereby, at oppositions and the materials and services, sted to this tyest

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

E AM

Thank You

JOB LO							Servi	ices, Inc.	1170-07	E NO.
CUSTOMER	DRIG. C	o Tar	WELL NO.	9		LEASE	FFETT	COMUT PORT COLLAR	TICKET NO.	<u>;;</u>
CHART	TIME			PUN	PS	PREBSUR				<u> </u>
NO.	IIME	RATE (BPM)	AOT ME	Ţ	C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AN	ID MATERIALS	
	1300	-			<u> </u>			ביבו ביבו ביבו		· ,
							<b>.</b>			
· · · · · · · ·								TVB66-23/8		
								CASD/6-51/2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				1						
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		├			Part couse = 2113'		
	ļ				┞					
					<u> </u>					
	1325						1000	PSTEET CARDIG - HELD		j.
•	1333							No.		
		- VL	<del>   </del>					0-1 0 - /		<u></u>
	/330	272-	3 -		<del> </del>	<b>500</b>	· - ·	OPO PORT COURS - ZON PATE		
	ļi		ļ	<u> </u>	ļ					· ,
1	1335	4	125	<u></u>	L	<u>_</u> 5∞		max compat 225 ses sho	14 ª FLOCUE P/SK	
										•
	1410	3	7	1		<b>SSO</b>		NEPLACE COMMIT		
	17/5	9		Ť		320		PSPACE C7421		<del></del>
			<u> </u>		-					
	1420				↓	1000		CLOSE PORT COLURE - ASTEST -	HELD	
			<u> </u>							<u>.                                    </u>
					l			CROWNES IS SIS COMMYTO	Per	75 47 2
										٧,
	1112	•		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1155	0.14.0		iş.
,	1435	3	یخ	<del>                                     </del>	~		730	RUN 4 JRS - CHECKARE CLEAN		—
-	<del> </del>		ļ		-					<del>.</del>
				ļ				MASH YEVEY		•
			1					_		
								Pui Tool		
					<del>                                     </del>					
;	1500				-		<del></del>	TOB COMPLETE		1
	ļ		<b>_</b>		1					<del>-</del>
										<u>.</u> d
										Y.
					Ī					\$
1:	<del> </del>		<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del>                                     </del>		<u></u>	MAKE BOOT	Λ.,,	<del>;</del>
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	╁			WAYE KOST,	KYW	<del></del>
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b> </b>					<del></del>
					<u> </u>					
	] [							RI GANGAG COD	CEIVED	
	1	<del>-</del>							THE WHOLE SOME STORES	:
			†					FEB	2 / 2008	<del></del>
	<del> </del>		+		$\vdash$					<u>.                                    </u>
•			ļ						RVATION DIVISION MCHITA, KS	<del></del>
							<u> </u>			<u>:</u>

SWIFT	
Services, Inc.	

	ATTE!	7	Ci	ARGE TO:							}		-:: 455		TIC	KET	•	•
	NIF		A	M,	پللا	<u> Driv. Co.</u>			KANSAS C	RECI ORPOR	EIVED ATION COMM	41SS10%	Nº -	12	ińā			
															IN Z		108	
C	The same of	<b>3</b>	a	TY, STATE,	ZIP <b>Ø</b> O	DE					] F:	FR Z	7 2008		PAG	E T	OF 2	
	vices, Ī	WELLIPROJECT NO		lie	ASE'		-10	XOUNTY/PARISH	ISTAT	E	CITY CON	SERVA	TION DIVISIO	TD/	TE II	JOW1		
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. ALSE CAT		2-2				MUFFETT	֓֟֟֟ <u>֟</u>	LAJE	V	2			KITA, KS		11-6-07		SAME	
2	ì	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT		:		F	RIG NAME/NO.	CHIC	DEN	OFLINERED TO		O	RDER NO.				
1		SALES WELL TYPE	Pi	NE SU	LL FLL CAY	EGORY	JOB PUR	POSE	٧٧٨	<u> </u>	WELL PERMIT	]	w	VELL LOCATION				
4		OIL				ELOPMUT		51/21 LONGSTRENG			<u> </u>			0	BOHRON, KZ	- 4A	J, ZE, ND	סת
REFERRAL LOCATION	1	INVOICE INSTRUCT	rions															
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/ RUMBER	roc	ACCT	G DÉ			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	UHM	UNIT PRICE		ASIOUNT	
\$7 <i>5</i>			1			MILEAGE # 104	<u>_</u>				40	me		]	<u> </u>	00	160	00
<u> </u>			ī			PUMP SERVE	Ľ.				1	8	4961	IK.	1250	00	1250	00
280			1		1	FLOCHECK - 2					1000	اهر		i	2	175	มาร์ด	_00
402			1			CRITCHLITCES					20	Į <sub>S</sub>	5/2	1	93	00	1900	00
403			1		1	CONWY BABY		EA			290	00	<i>و</i> 8ک	00				
404			1			PORT COLLAR		DUPTER			1	้น	2113	A	2300	00	2300	00
406			1		$\top$	LATCH DOWN	عماه ا	· BAFFLE				I <sub>SA</sub>			235	<u></u>	235	100
407			ī					DE W/AND FOL			1	  SA			3/0	00	310	00
419			1			RATIONAL HE		•			1	807		<u>i</u>	250	مما	<u> ১</u> ১০	8
												<u> </u>		<u> </u>				└
					] .							) 						<u> </u>
												<u>i                                     </u>		i		<u>i_</u>		<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS	: Customer here	eby acknowled	ges an	d agrees	to	DEMIT	DAV	MENT TO			RVEY		REE DECIDE	DIS- DIAGRE	PAGE TO	AL		i
the terms and co					1	KEWIII	PAI	MENT TO:	WITHOUT B	REA				<u> </u>		# 1	<u> </u>	00
but are not limit			INDEN	INITY, ai	nd				ME UNDER	NEE	DS7			<u> </u>		<b>.</b>		  -
LIMITED WAR	•		PINE TO	<u></u> .	-	SWIFT S	SERV	/ICES, INC.		ED W	THOUT DELAY				1 1	17	4719	
START OF WORK OR					ŀ	P.C	). BC	X 466	AND PERFO	ORME	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB	**			SUBTO	_	14,454	135
x Joery	o Qu	ul				NESS (	CITY.	KS 67560	SATISFACT	ORIL		SERVIC	E7		Jane 5	.3/	648	173
DATE SIGNED	I .	TIME SIGNED		SI-ASI SI PJA		•	•	8-2300		-	☐ YES		□NO		TOTAL	•	15,103	las
<u>/</u>	<u>v:/                                      </u>			····							ISTOMER DIO N						,5,1,0	
•.		CUSTO	MER AC	CEPTANCI	E OF '	ATERIALS AND SE	RVICES	The customer heighty acknow	de coes rece	DI 0	tre maintais i	a133en.	192 NS19 2 Dr.	this boke				

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPRÖVAL

Thank You!

SWII	-7
Sagasaaa	Torre

PO Box 466

## TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 13108

Ness City, KS 67560 OATE 11-6-07 MULL DRIE. CO. ZAC WELL MUFFITT 2-29 Off: 785-798-2300 3770,00 14,50 26:50 SOUTH MULTE-DEUSSTY STANGED 330 81125 FLOCELE 651985 276 64100 2 60 290 D-AD RECEIVED COMMISSION FEB 2 7 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE 260 186,00 182 TOTAL WEIGHT 25905 TON HILES LOADED MILES 518. 100 518110 40 dominanto la como

191010394

JOB LO							Servi	CES, INC. DATE 11-6-07 PAGENO
CUSTOMER	DRLG. Co	WELL NO. 2-29			MUFFETT		JOB TYPE, SIL LONGSTRING TICKET NO. 13108	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME	PUMP	C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1615	15. 110						ON LOCATED
	1630							START S'' CASON IN WELL
								10-4961 ser 4961
	ļ							7-4961 51/2 15,5 - 14.0
								ST- 40'
						-		GENERALIZES-1,2,4,6,8 THEO 22,69
	<del></del>							CMT RSVX - 23, 70
			<u> </u>	<del>  `  </del>		-	<u> </u>	PORT COLLEGE 2113 TOPOT TO
· .	-		<del>                                     </del>				<del> </del>	NA-D Course
<u></u>	1910		+	$\vdash$ $\dashv$			<del> </del>	DOOP BALL - CARCULATE ROTATE
	2	,	3	-	_			PUMA SAACE "
1	2058	Ь	13		<u> </u>		200	PUTT STALE
<u></u>	2059	6	24	1 1	/		500	PUMB 1000 GAL FLOCHECK-21 "
	2037	8	1				300	TOTAL PARTY AND
	2103	Ь	5		1		500	PUMP SPACED
·' <u></u>			<del>-  </del>		•		3	
	2107		41/2					PLUG RH (1548)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	2110	51/2	38,7		J		400	MAX CONFUT 10- 106 SKS = 11,2 PPG "
		5	47,5		<b>✓</b>		250	
	2136							WASH OUT PUMP - LIZES
	2138							RELEASE LATELY BOWN PLUG RECEIVED
							ļ	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	2140	7	0		1			DISPLACE PLUG FEB 2 7 2008 4
							<u> </u>	CONSERVATION DIVISION
	<b> </b>	61/2	109				950	SHUT OF ROTATION WICHITA, KS
	<del> </del>	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>				<del> </del>	
	2158	ь <u>'</u>	119,5				1500	PUNC BOWN - PSE UP LATELY IN PLUG
							<b>_</b>	
	2200		-	-			OK	DELINE PST - HELD WASHITOUCK
							<del> </del>	
	2300							JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU
	<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u>L</u> l		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	WAKE BEST, ROB

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25476

REMIT TO P.O. E		NG A G 676			SER'	VICE POINT:	<i>,</i> — ,				
RUSS 	SELL, KAI	NSAS 676	65			-Ineat	Bend				
DATE / 0.25.07	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 28	CALLED OUT 4:00 Pm	ON LOCATION	JOB START 7:00 PM	JOB FINISH 8:00 PM				
LEASE Mullit	WELL#	2.29	LOCATION	Itom month	to 190 nd	COUNTY	STATE				
OLD OR NEW (C			Zeast north	to tank bat	Teres.						
CONTRA CTOR	and .		-: <b>*</b> /	OHDED -	200						
CONTRACTOR C		<u>س</u>	RIG"4	OWNER 7	ruer						
HOLE SIZE	140		. 224	CEMENT							
CASING SIZE 8	5/2	DE	PTH <b>222</b>	AMOUNT OR	RDERED 160	ex Comn	ron				
TUBING SIZE		DE	PTH	_ 3%cc	3%cc 2% Gel						
DRILL PIPE			PTH								
TOOL			PTH		1/11/	o 1/10	1-7-71				
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			NIMUM OE JOINT	COMMON POZMIX	10004	_@ <i>_//,/D</i> _ @	1776.00				
CEMENT LEFT II	V CSG 16	_	OE JOHNI	FOZMIX GEL	304	-@ <i>-161</i> 5	UBOC				
PERFS.	1 000.75	<b>3</b>		GEL CHLORIDE		@ 466D	233.00				
DISPLACEMENT	V13.1	BBLS	H <sup>20</sup>	ASC		_					
		JIPMENT									
HR						@					
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER	Dreiling	_		@					
#/20	HELPER	Jul	en Winter			@					
BULK TRUCK						_ @ @ ·					
	DRIVER	Kevin	Weighous			_ @					
BULK TRUCK		·	•		*** *** ***	_					
#	DRIVER			- HANDLING_	1688eb	@ 1,90	319.20				
				MILEAGE	168040	7 3S	529.20				
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	. 2907.3S				
Fan 8, 8 cc	sing i	to Ba	ttom		SERV	<b>ICE</b>					
Circufate	poteu	4/	g mud								
Hook up to	pump		red 1600								
common 3	g CC 2	16 Ge	Lase 878 TW				81500				
Displace with		3BL S &	<i>A</i>	E EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE			210.00				
Sement did	circular		1	MANIFOLD		_ @ _ <i>_6.00</i> _ 	210.00				
				Headrent	tol		10.00				
		_		RECE		@					
CHARGE TO: 7	null	Dril	ling Co. In	KANSAS CORPORAT	TION COMMISSION						
STREET P.C	•		//	_ FEB 2 7	7 2008	TOTAL	_1/25a				
			nsas. ZIP <i>6720</i>	CONSERVATION WICHIT	ON DIVISION PRSUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	NT				
				1.95/	T. 15	0/-10	/ 0.000				
				1.85/8.	INP	_	60,00				
The Alliest Commen	4: C-	Τ									
To Allied Cemen	_					_ ~					
			menting equipment			@					
and furnish ceme		-	assist owner or he above work was				_				
			of owner agent or	8		TOTAI	60.00				
		•	d the "TERMS AN	D							
CONDITIONS"						_					
201121110110	LISTOG OII	10 (013	- 0.4401	ፐርፒሊ፤ ሮሀላ፤	RGE						
	^	Λ	1	DISCOUNT -	•	—— IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS				
SIGNATURE	tich	Wheel	er	- X Xich	L Whee	le Z					
, •	NC	2 Cof	·y <u> </u>	Thank you	/ PRINT	ED NAME					